OuncTtaHuns 212
21.12.2025 - 14:50

[JeBoukn, 50m BosibHbIA CTW/b

7 HOBOLONMINE CIAPTBI
CEBEPHOI'0 KABKA3A

20-2\1\|

nekaops

2025

18 net n mosioxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOJ

3annbie 1 13 15

o

© 0O ~NO O WN -

TATEBOCOBA, Mapus
NEJEPEP, Bapsapa
ABETVCOBA, BanieHTuHa
NEPKAYEBA, EkatepuHa
AMAH, Munaxa
KATYCTOBA, BanieHTuHa
LIYTKO, AHacTacus
KOYAKOBA, lapvHa
OPJIOBA, AHacTtacus
TEKEEBA, PycasimHa

3annbiB 3 13 15

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

BVPKOKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
MAPTbIHOBA, MonuHa
3blKOBA, Bapsapa
MWXANNOBA, AHacTacus
KNMMEHYYK, KpuctnHa
FTAPVMNOBA, A3unza
BECHOBCKAA, dapbs
APYTHOHAH, Pencume
OEKKYLWEBA, JaHa
CUMAKWVHA, TaTbsiHa

3annbiB 5 13 15

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

KOJIbLOBA, MonuHa
BYNATOBA, ApuHa
PE3AMOBA, 3apuHa
CYNAH, Nnana

F'YBKO, MapuHa
NEMNEXVHA, Bapsapa
MWPOLWHNYEHKO, A.
O3YNAEBA, 3apa
KAPAKOTOBA, MunaHa
BEOP/IAKOBA, AliHa

3annbiB 7 n3 15

o

©CO~NOUDWNPRF

KANAEBA, Cocusi
FONNTOBA, AHacTtacus
KAPJOAH, Mepucca
KAPOAH, TunuHa
MOTMEJIOBA, Bepa
'YCENHOBA, Matumart
CEPEBPOBA, 3nata
JIbBOBA, MunaHa

KArPAMAHAH, MoHuka
BOVIKO, AHa

lop, poxneHus

13
15
18
14
18
13
18
17
14
16

16
15
14
17
10
15

13
14
15

14
17
16

13
16
14
13
11
15

14
16
17
15
16
17
12
17
11
11

1:55.38
1:38.00
1:22.37
1:33.00
1:38.00

57.36
57.00
56.00
55.00
54.00
55.00
55.00
56.50
57.09
58.00

CPT

49.16
49.00
49.00
45.50
45.00
45.01
46.24
49.00
49.00
50.00

42.66
42.00
41.50
41.00
40.30
41.00
41.30
42.00
42.50
42.83

3anabiB 2 13 15

o

KA3AKOBA, EBa
LLUAFNTAHOBA, EkatepuHa
TY>XUIVHA, YnbsaHa
BO3HECEHCKA4A, EBa
KAMHEBA, Codhusi
XOXOEBA, Banepus
KNMNMEHKO, AHactacus
LWEPBWHA, AHactacusa
BAOANOBA, AHacTacus
MELLAHVHOBA, Anvka

© 0O ~NO U WN -

3anabiB 4 n3 15

MABJIEHKO, Benecnasa
FTOPLUEHWHA, Onbra
BYPMNCTPOBA, MunaHa
ATAOXKAHAH, 3na
MBALLEHKO, ¥YnbsiHa
NNOTMHOBA, Anus
KNNMELLOBA, AneHa
ABAKSAH, KpuctuHa
EPMO/IOBA, Envszaseta
APYTIOHAH, NpuHa

©CoO~NOOUOTA~WNEFRO

3anbiB 6 13 15

o

AHOAPWAHOBA, Mapus
CYTbIPVHA, tOnusa
Y3OEHOBA, MagnHa
KOMbICTUHCKASA, B.
PYCAKOBA, AraTa
YEPHbILLOBA, Mapwus
HEJ/IOBKO, ApuvHa
KYAYXOBA, Bukropus
MOPO3O0BA, Banepus
KALUAEBA, Acusat

© 0O ~NO O WN -

3annbie 8 us 15

Y3AEHOBA, Mapbsam
MWCWKOBA, Anna
APTAMOHOBA, Hatanbs
YEPKALLEHKO, fapbs
FOLLEHKO, MonuHa
XPYJIEBA, EceHua
FTOPBOBLOBA, 3nuHa
IDKYKAEBA, Neiina
XAUNPOBA, MnoHa
ANEXUNHA, AHHa

o

©CO~NOOU WNPF

lop, poxaeHusa

14
17
16
16
17
14
16
14
16
19

15

16
13
13
18

14
17
11

17
18
12

17
14
16
16
12
17

11
10
17
14
12
14
12
15
11
13

1:13.00
1:05.00
1:03.00
1:00.00

59.00

59.80
1:02.57
1:04.50
1:07.31
1:20.00

53.18
52.38
52.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
52.00
52.27
53.00
53.50

45.00
45.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
43.90
44.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

CPT

CPT

40.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
38.00
38.00
39.00
40.00
40.00

[sopel, cnopta "Knucnosoack-ApeHa"
MnaBatenbHbIl 6acceliH 50M.
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7 HOBOLONINE CTAPTBI 2021

nekaops

CEBEPHOI'O0 RABRA3A 2025

OuncTtaHuma 212, leBoyku, 50m BonbHbIA CTUb

3annkie 9 13 15 3annbis 10 13 15
0 CTONAPOBA, ApuHa 15 37.00 0 MPOTACOBA, Mapus 12 35.00
1 MAPKWHA, Enunsaseta 13 36.00 1 KYHVHA, Mapta 15 35.00
2 ANATUPOBA, 3apuHa 14 36.00 2 NMPOTACOBA, AnéHa 12 35.00
3 KOAVHA, Codhus 11 35.87 3 CVIMAKOBA, ApvHa 14 34.10
4 TALKANNEBA, MoHuka 14 35.00 4 BOJIKOBA, Nnnus 11 34.00
5 MNTbKO, MuneHa 15 35.80 5 TULWIKWHA, Anactacus 14 34.00
6 KOPYAIMHA, Cochbs 12 36.00 6 TFAVTOBA, Amanus 12 34.80
7 BENAKOBA, Amenus 15 36.00 7 BANKAPOBA, Codhus 16 35.00
8 TAIDKANVEBA, MeguHa 14 36.88 8 METPOCHH, 3Ba 13 35.00
9 KYTAPOBA, ApuHa 10 37.00 9 XPYJIEBA, Codous 12 35.00

3anbie 11 u3 15 3anabie 12 u3 15
0 KOBAJEBA, Ctenna 15 33.98 0 OPULWEHKO, Amanus 13 32.00
1 APATYNEHKO, Banepus 15 33.40 1 CUPOTUHA, Codbs 09 32.00
2 ®OMWYEBA, Bacunuca 12 33.00 2 XANNIATOBA, Munaxa 12 31.94
3 MUWHAEBA, EkaTepuHa 12 33.00 3 KAPJAH, Codibs 13 31.60
4 MY>XXWNYEHKO, Mapus 11 32.50 4 XAO3EITOBA, EkatepvHa 10 31.00
5 XAHAKOBA, ¥YnbsiHa 14 33.00 5 TAOXXNHOBA, Buktopus 11 31.20
6 UNTAX, Bukropus 14 33.00 6 BAHIOLWIKWHA, Hatanbsa 13 31.90
7 BA3OEBA, Amara 11 33.11 7 AP3AMACLIEBA, AHacTacus 12 32.00
8 XAHAEBA, CseTnaHa 12 33.50 8 KOPXXOBA, Enusaseta 11 CPT 32.00
9 FOHYAPOBA, Mapus 11 34.00 9 APLWUMEBA, Codus 14 32.10

3anbie 13 u3 15 3anabie 14 u3 15
0 POrO3NHA, EceHus 13 31.00 0 PABAJAHOBA, Hypusa 10 30.00
1 KOPBIF'MHA, Mapraputa 11 31.00 1 BABKO, AHHa 10 30.00
2 KOBbIWEBA, Enuzaseta 12 31.00 2 TOPOXOBA, fapuHa 12 29.90
3 OYBAC, 3ou 12 30.80 3 TAPACEHKO, Bacunuca 10 29.44
4 CWBALLOBA, Buonetta 13 30.00 4 KAMJVHA, Oapbs 10 29.00
5 TEOEEBA, AHacTtacus 10 30.05 5 MAMBYXYAH, Axxenvika 08 29.03
6 TAPAH, ApvHa 12 30.80 6 LWEBYYK, Oapbs 10 CPT 29.70
7 XPUMNAKOBA, Oapbs 09 31.00 7 OPNOBA, Codns 12 CPT 29.90
8 WAXMEPOAHOBA, CyntaHa 12 31.00 8 MUXAINIOBA, Hukonb 12 CPT 30.00
9 AXOBEKOBA, AMunnHa 11 31.00 9 BATbIPOBA, Codus 12 30.00

3annbiB 1513 15

0 3AXAPOBA, EkatepuHa 09 CPT 29.00

1 BYAKEBWY, Axa 09 CPT 28.40

2 NNOKTEBA, BepoHuka 12 28.00

3 NNATINHA, BukTopusa 12 27.50

4 LWEBANKOBA, ExkaTepuHa 09 27.00

5 LWYBAEBA, MonuHa 09 CPT 27.29

6 MOCKAJIbYYK, KapuHa 09 CPT 28.00

7 AHOPYWKEBWY, Enena 09 28.10

8 CEMEHOBA, Cogobst 11 29.00

9 BAPYEHKO, fapbs 11 29.00
[BopeL, cnopTta "Kncnosogck-ApeHa” www.swimlige.ru ABTOMAaTMYECKass CUCTEMa XPOHOMETPaXxa
MnaBatenbHbIii 6acceiiH 50m. ALT-Timing
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