



# НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21  
декабря  
**2025**

212

, 50m

18

21.12.2025 - 14:50

1 15		2 15		3 15		4 15		5 15		6 15		7 15		8 15	
0	,	13	NT	0	,	14		1		15		1		1:13.00	
1	,	15	NT	1	,	17						17		1:05.00	
2	,	18	1:55.38	2	,	16						16		1:03.00	
3	,	14	1:38.00	3	,	16						16		1:00.00	
4	,	18	1:22.37	4	,	17						17		59.00	
5	,	13	1:33.00	5	,	14						14		59.80	
6	,	18	1:38.00	6	,	16						16		1:02.57	
7	,	17	NT	7	,	14						14		1:04.50	
8	,	14	NT	8	,	16						16		1:07.31	
9	,	16	NT	9	,	19						19		1:20.00	
3 15		4 15		5 15		6 15		7 15		8 15					
0	,	16	57.36	0	,	15						15		53.18	
1	,	15	57.00	1	,	14						14		52.38	
2	,	14	56.00	2	,	16						16		52.00	
3	,	17	55.00	3	,	13						13		50.00	
4	,	10	54.00	4	,	13						13		50.00	
5	,	15	55.00	5	,	18						18		50.00	
6	,	12	55.00	6	,	17						17		52.00	
7	,	13	56.50	7	,	14						14		52.27	
8	,	14	57.09	8	,	17						17		53.00	
9	,	15	58.00	9	,	11						11		53.50	
5 15		6 15		7 15		8 15									
0	,	14	49.16	0	,	17						17		45.00	
1	,	17	49.00	1	,	18						18		45.00	
2	,	16	49.00	2	,	12						12		45.00	
3	,	12	45.50	3	,	14						14		44.00	
4	,	13	45.00	4	,	17						17		43.00	
5	,	16	45.01	5	,	14						14		43.90	
6	,	14	46.24	6	,	16						16		44.00	
7	,	13	49.00	7	,	16						16		45.00	
8	,	11	49.00	8	,	12						12		45.00	
9	,	15	50.00	9	,	17						17		45.00	
7 15		8 15													
0	,	14	42.66	0	,	11						11		40.00	
1	,	16	42.00	1	,	10						10		40.00	
2	,	17	41.50	2	,	17						17		39.00	
3	,	15	41.00	3	,	14						14		38.00	
4	,	16	40.30	4	,	12						12		37.00	
5	,	17	41.00	5	,	14						14		38.00	
6	,	12	41.30	6	,	12						12		38.00	
7	,	17	42.00	7	,	15						15		39.00	
8	,	11	42.50	8	,	11						11		40.00	
9	,	11	42.83	9	,	13						13		40.00	



# НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21  
декабря  
**2025**

212, , 50m

9 15		10 15		12 15		14 15		15 15	
0	,	15	37.00	0	,	12		35.00	
1	,	13	36.00	1	,	15		35.00	
2	,	14	36.00	2	,	12		35.00	
3	,	11	35.87	3	,	14		34.10	
4	,	14	35.00	4	,	11		34.00	
5	,	15	35.80	5	,	14		34.00	
6	,	12	36.00	6	,	12		34.80	
7	,	15	36.00	7	,	16		35.00	
8	,	14	36.88	8	,	13		35.00	
9	,	10	37.00	9	,	12		35.00	
11 15		12 15		13 15		14 15		15 15	
0	,	15	33.98	0	,	13		32.00	
1	,	15	33.40	1	,	09		32.00	
2	,	12	33.00	2	,	12		31.94	
3	,	12	33.00	3	,	13		31.60	
4	,	11	32.50	4	,	10		31.00	
5	,	14	33.00	5	,	11		31.20	
6	,	14	33.00	6	,	13		31.90	
7	,	11	33.11	7	,	12		32.00	
8	,	12	33.50	8	,	11		32.00	
9	,	11	34.00	9	,	14		32.10	
13 15		14 15		15 15		16 15		17 15	
0	,	13	31.00	0	,	10		30.00	
1	,	11	31.00	1	,	10		30.00	
2	,	12	31.00	2	,	12		29.90	
3	,	12	30.80	3	,	10		29.44	
4	,	13	30.00	4	,	10		29.00	
5	,	10	30.05	5	,	08		29.03	
6	,	12	30.80	6	,	10		29.70	
7	,	09	31.00	7	,	12		29.90	
8	,	12	31.00	8	,	12		30.00	
9	,	11	31.00	9	,	12		30.00	
15 15		16 15		17 15		18 15		19 15	
0	,	09	29.00						
1	,	09	28.40						
2	,	12	28.00						
3	,	12	27.50						
4	,	09	27.00						
5	,	09	27.29						
6	,	09	28.00						
7	,	09	28.10						
8	,	11	29.00						
9	,	11	29.00						

" - "

[www.swimlige.ru](http://www.swimlige.ru)

50

ALT-Timing